Cross Country 2016

Week Date
9 09/01/16
10 09/08/16
11 09/16/16
12 09/23/16
13 09/29/16
14 10/07/16
15 10/13/16
16 10/21/16

Day

Th
Th
Fr
Fr
Th
Fr
Th
Fr

Event

Niobrara-Verdigre

Hartington

O’Neill

Crofton

Stanton

Bloomfield /Lewis and Clark Conference
Districts

State

A
TBA
@ Kear

Time

4:20
4:15
3:30
4:30
4:00
4:00
TBA
TBA

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Contest

JH,JV,V
JH,JV,V
JH,JV,V
JH,JV,V
JH,JV,V
JH,JV,V
\'

Vv

Departure Time

2:00
1:45
1:05
2:00
1:30
2:00
TBA
TBA



